WHOI OBSIP Experiments

Net k| E i t Miniseed | Depl t| R
Identifier Experiment Name etwor Xperimen Instruments| Stations inisee eploymen ecovery Principal Investigator Affilliation CO-PI
Code Type Data, (GB) Date Date
ZM_2001_2002 SEIR / OBH M Active 4 24 2.3 2001/12/11 | 2002/01/18 J. Cochran L-DEO Tolstoy (L-DEO)
ZU_2002_2002 Hydrate Ridge / ew0208 ZU Active 10 13 3.9 2002/08/16 | 2002/08/30 N. Bangs Univ of Texas Pecher (UTIG), Trehu (OSU)
H hries (WHOI), C
XI_2003_2004 STAG Xi Active 13 13 939 2003/06/25 | 2004/03/30 R. Sohn WHoI ump ”e?\va o ), Canales
. . . Frye (WHOI), Freitag (WHOI),
ZT_2003_2004 Nootka Test T P 1 1 11 2003/11/19 | 2004/01/18 R. Detrick, J. Coll WHOI
i _. ootka Tes assive /11/ /01/ etrick, J. Collins Wilcock (UW), Kelley (UW)
Ave Lallemant, Wright, Zelt,
Pindell, Ertan, Copeland (Rice),
XT_2004_2004 SECA XT Active 31 117 32.0 2004/04/20 | 2004/05/31 A. Levander Rice Univ Pavlis (Indiana), Wallace
(UoArizona), Vernon (SIO),
Christeson, Mann (UTIG)
. . . Frye (WHOI), Freitag (WHOI),
X1_2004_2005 Nootk X1 P 1 1 8.1 2004/05/16 | 2005/07/05 R. Detrick, J. Coll WHOI
. » ootka assive /05/ /07/ etric ollins Wilcock (UW), Kelley (UW)
Orcutt (SI0), Solomon, Hauri
YS_2005_2006 Plume 1 YS Passive 25 25 141.8 2005/01/05 | 2006/01/24 G. Laske SIo (CIW), Wolfe (UHawaii). Detrick,
Collins (WHOI), Bercoviwvi (Yale)
YF_2005_2005 GeoPricol YF Passive 9 9 17.4 2005/03/27 | 2005/11/05 U. Ten Brink USGS Von Hilldebrant (NOAA)
ZM_2005_2006 Atlantis Massif M Passive 5 5 29.9 2005/06/05 | 2006/03/24 D. Smith, J. McGuire WHOI Collins (WHOI)
ZV_2006_2006 Augustine Volcano yAY Passive 5 5 9.8 2006/02/08 | 2006/03/27 U. Ten Brink USGS
Orcutt (SI0), Solomon, Hauri
YS_2006_2007 Plume 2 YS Passive 22 22 128.3 2006/04/11 | 2007/12/14 G. Laske SIo (CIW), Wolfe (UHawaii). Detrick,
Collins (WHOI), Bercoviwvi (Yale)
YI_2007_2007 GeoPrico2 M Passive 5 5 29.9 2007/03/09 | 2007/09/05 U. Ten Brink USGS Von Hilldebrant (NOAA)
ZD_2007_2009 QDG Passive ZD Passive 38 38 240.7 2007/12/23 | 2009/01/26 J. McGuire, J. Collins WHOI
Cheadle (UWYoming), van
Avendonk (UTIG), K
XB_2008_2008 Costa Rica X8 Active 19 2 218 2008/02/16 | 2008/04/13 S. Holbrook Univ of Wyoming (\\I;: Ocl);]L-I(DE o )L'iZ::;in
(GIT/WHOI)
ZD_2008_2008 QDG Active ZD Active 9 16 5.1 2008/04/28 | 2008/05/06 J. McGuire, J. Collins WHOI
Webb, Menke (L-DEO),
YL_2009_2009 Lau Basin Active YL Active 23 38 46.8 2009/01/22 | 2009/03/02 D. Wiens Washington Univ in St Louis  |Blackman (SIO), Dunn (UHawaii),
Conder (Washington Univ)
YN_2009_2009 Etomo YN Active 23 23 39.7 2009/08/22 | 2009/09/16 D. Toomey Univ of Oregon Wilcock (UW), Hooft (UoOregon)
Webb, Menke (L-DEO),
YL_2009_2010 Lau Basin Passive YL Passive 30 30 269.2 2009/11/14 | 2010/12/03 D. Wiens Washington Univ in St Louis | Blackman (SIO), Dunn (UHawaii),
Conder (Washington Univ)
7A_2010_2011 Cascadia Keck 7A Passive 10 10 89.1 2010/07/13 | 2011/06/28 | ). McGuire, J. Collins WHOI
ZL_2010_2010 MGL1004 / Shatsky Rise ZL Active 28 28 68.0 2010/07/26 | 2010/09/02 J. Korenaga Yale Univ Sager (TAMU), Diebold (L-DEO)
9A_2010_2011 Loihi 9A Passive 12 12 81.3 2010/09/15 | 2011/08/02 J. Caplan-Auerbach Western Washington Univ Thurber (Wisc)
XJ_2011_2011 Gulf of Mexico XJ Active 15 15 6.8 2011/04/03 | 2011/04/08 C. Lutken Univ of Mississippi
1B_2011_2011 Gulf of Alaska 1B Active 14 14 7.5 2011/06/16 | 2011/06/22 J. Childs USGS Barth (USGS)
2B_2011_2011 Bering Sea 2B Active 17 17 8.7 2011/08/20 | 2011/08/29 G. Barth USGS Childs (USGS)
Allen (UC Berkely), Collins,
McGuire (WHOI), Dziak
(OSU/NOAA), Hooft,
7D_2011_2012 CIET - Year 1 7D Passive 23 23 206.4 2011/11/16 | 2012/05/20 D. Toomey Univ of Oregon Livelybrooks (U-Oregon),

Schwartz (UCSC), Tolstoy (L-
DEO), Trehu (OSU), Wilcock
(uw)

10/25/2017




WHOI OBSIP Experiments

Identifier

Experiment Name

Network
Code

Experiment
Type

Instruments

Stations

Miniseed
Data, (GB)

Deployment
Date

Recovery
Date

Principal Investigator

Affilliation

CO-PI

ZA_2011_2011

NoMelt

ZA

Active

24

24

31.8

2011/11/30

2011/12/24

J. Gaherty

L-DEO

Lizarralde, Evans, Collins, Hirth
(WHOI)

XF_2012_2012

Marianas

XF

Active

27

27

43.1

2012/01/26

2012/03/14

D. Wiens

Washington Univ in St Louis

Lizarralde (WHOI)

X6_2012_2012

0C1206A

X6

Active

16

28

41.3

2012/06/07

2012/07/23

S. Carbotte, J. Canales

L-DEO, WHOI

75_2012_2013

USGS East Coast

ZS

Passive

16

16

92.9

2012/07/06

2013/09/12

U. Ten Brink

USGS

McGuire, Collins (WHOI)

7D_2012_2013

CIET - Year 2

7D

Passive

24

24

402.2

2012/08/24

2013/08/10

D. Toomey

Univ of Oregon

Allen (UC Berkely), Collins,
McGuire (WHOI), Dziak
(OSU/NOAA), Hooft,
Livelybrooks (U-Oregon),
Schwartz (UCSC), Tolstoy (L-
DEO), Trehu (OSU), Wilcock
(uw)

X9_2012_2013

Blanco

X9

Passive

30

30

450.7

2012/09/18

2013/10/05

J. Nabelek

Oregon State Univ

Braunmiller (OSU)

XZ_2013_2013

USGS Hydrates

Xz

Active

25

46

24.6

2013/04/18

2013/05/02

S. Haines, C. Ruppel

USGS

Hart (USGS)

7D_2013_2014

CIET - Year 3

7D

Passive

23

23

322.4

2013/08/02

2014/07/07

D. Toomey

Univ of Oregon

Allen (UC Berkely), Collins,
McGuire (WHOI), Dziak
(OSU/NOAA), Hooft,
Livelybrooks (U-Oregon),
Schwartz (UCSC), Tolstoy (L-
DEO), Trehu (OSU), Wilcock
(uw)

Y0_2014_2014

ENAM

YO

Active

26

47

34.7

2014/09/15

2014/10/08

H. Van Avendonk

Univ of Texas

Magnani (U-Memphis),
Shillington, Gaherty, Becel (L-
DEO), Lizarralde (WHOI),
Hornbach (SMU), Dugan (Rice),
Benoit (TCoNJ), Harder (UTEP),
Christenson (UTIG)

YO_2014_2015

ENAM

YO

Passive

30

30

364.1

2014/04/02

2015/04/05

H. Van Avendonk

Univ of Texas

Magnani (U-Memphis),
Shillington, Gaherty, Becel (L-
DEO), Lizarralde (WHOI),
Hornbach (SMU), Dugan (Rice),
Benoit (TCoNJ), Harder (UTEP),
Christenson (UTIG)

7D_2014_2015

CIET - Year 4

7D

Passive

24

24

233.6

2014/07/11

2015/09/01

D. Toomey

Univ of Oregon

Allen (UC Berkely), Collins,
McGuire (WHOI), Dziak
(OSU/NOAA), Hooft,
Livelybrooks (U-Oregon),
Schwartz (UCSC), Tolstoy (L-
DEO), Trehu (OSU), Wilcock
(Uw)

1E_2015_2015

Santorini

1E

Active

30

30

2015/11/18

2015/12/10

E. Hooft

Univ of Oregon

Toomey (UO), Morgan (Imperial
College), Warner (Imperial
College), Nomikou (U. Athens),
Papazachos (U. Thessaloniki)

YB_2016_2016

CREST

YB

Active

23

35

5.0

2016/01/16

2016/01/26

R. Reece

TAMU

Christeson (UTIG), Carslon
(TAMU)

7z 2015_2016

USGS Puerto Rico Trench

77

Passive

68.0

2015/05/13

2016/06/02

U. Ten Brink

USGS

Miller (USGS)

YL_2016_2016

Yellowstone

YL

Passive

8.0

2016/07/07

2016/08/21

R. Sohn

WHOI

Linder (WHOI), Whitlock (MSU),
Fritz (UNeb), Harris (OSU),
Seyfreid, Ding (UMTC), Lattrelle
(LSu)

Total

919

3.67

Terabytes
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